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RuanLazEUAINGUIATT 484,806,545.21
Rurnavnsaldu 1,343,814,847.88
L‘iuamuiwzgu 562,520,553.00
SulvidBuszerdu-ans 286,839,442.00
qnviL-av’ 264,006,239.20
Aunsnduuioud 42,057,549.50
FAuFUNTWINYUIY 2,984,085,176.79
Aunswdlainyuieu
Furhnavnsalising lounassdu S1in-avs 563,018,170.48
RuaUsEEYe) 10,039,307,820.74
Ruligguszezen 13,300,276,177.44
fifu eAsuazgUnsal-ans 3,228,650.01
avignsliusslovilugonyinag 174,110.40
Rulsenu 600.00
FauAunIngliinyguisu 23,906,005,529.07

sAURUNSNE 26.890,090,705.86



AUN5AIDUNSNIAITITLAIYIR 1NN
JULERSFIUNITRUY

a1 Sufl 30 waAdneY 2566

nlaunazuvaannsal

NUFUNRUUIBY

9

o
v a vy (%

RuNNUUYYIsUIATHaYRUNENTYE T

o

Rususn
AU uREUdY
FuvilFunyugy
nlaulinyuIsuy
widulinyuiey
souviaulinguleu
suniiFu
NUYIENNTAl

NUSBUUYaA1iuag 10.00 Un)
VUAIT s NLAA LA
VGRFRN

Vuazaunutatdiu seilouwasdu 9
mls@anuanRuamundsliinty

q

Mls(uanu)gns

FIUUVDENN T

Funlfunaznuvasaunsal

U 2567

U

5,844,950,000.00
12,303,426,161.39
11,821,303.50
18,160,197,464.89

20,222,581.00

20,222,581.00
18,180,420,045.89

8,050,687,120.00
864,833,504.86
26,582,320.23
(337,909,714.78)
105,477,429.66

8,709,670,659.97

26,890,090.705.86



